WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY
Place Name

Level
TOURN-Finals
TOURN-Finals
TOURN-Finals
TOURN-Finals
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Ave
TOURN-Ave
TOURN-Ave
TOURN-Ave

1

AN UG &= W N

7/8T
7/8T

9
10/11T
10/11T
12

Sioux Falls, SD

Shelby Boisjoli-Meged
Kelsie Domer
TiAda Gray
Jackie Crawford
Martha Angelone
Maddy Deerman
Taylor Munsell
Bradi Good
Kendal Pierson
Rylee A George
Rickie Fanning
Josie Conner

9/26/2024
Tour Time
1.60

2.30

2.50

2.60

2.50

6.40

No time
No time
102.10
102.60
102.60
111.80

9/28/2024

Tour Points
150.00
130.00
113.00
98.00
83.00
68.00
49.00
49.00
40.00
33.50
33.50
29.00



